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Product Name:

Taco Seasoning

Pack/Size:

6/210z

Product Description and Food
Safety Characteristics:

i.e. pH, water activity, etc.

A spice blend typical of Mexican flavors.
Color: Red- brown
Aroma /Flavor: Spices

TPC < 100,000
Salmonella : Negative E.Coli: Negative

For further Microbiological details see specific lot Certificate of Analysis

Packaging Used:

PET Jars

Badia UPC Codes:

0-33844-00722-5

Ingredients:

Dehydrated Garlic and Onion, Spices including Chili Pepper, Salt and
Tricalcium Phosphate added to Prevent Caking

Labeling Requirements:

ou

Storage and Distribution:

Cool Dry conditions

Intended Consumers:

Human Consumption

Intended Use:

Food Flavoring and Garnish

Shelf Life:

Years




Nutritional Information per 100 grams:

No MSG Taco Seasoning 21 ounce April 5, 2011 040511

Calories

Fat Calories

Sat Fat Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Stearic Acid
Trans Fatty Acids
Polyunsaturated Fat
Omega-6
Omega-3
Monounsaturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Potassium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Soluble Fiber
Insoluble Fiber
Sugars

Sugar Alcohol
Other Carbohydrate
Protein

Vitamin A
Vitamin A (RE)
Vitamin C
Calcium

Iron

Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Thiamin
Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6
Folate

Vitamin B12
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Phosphorus
lodine
Magnesium

Zinc

Selenium

Copper
Manganese
Chromium
Molybdenum
Chloride

Ash

Water

270 cal
45 cal
5 cal
59
lg
-9
0g
-9
-9
-9
-9
0 mg
8780 mg
- mg
51¢
129
-9
-9
29
-9
-9
1149
100 %DV
--RE
600 %DV
25 %DV
60 %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
- %DV
- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-- %DV
-4
-4



